SpeedyRamp Ltd, Speedwell Ind. Est, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN
Tel: 0800 458 4091     Fax: 01246 471277
Email: info@speedyramp.co.uk    Web: www.speedyramp.co.uk
The original and still the most popular of our vehicle ramps, the SpeedyRamp
range is now available in many more loading widths and capacities.
Based on the proven and established design of aluminium loading ramps the
SpeedyRamp is now available with a loading capacity of up to 600Kg and 4
options of total length when unfolded.
The SpeedyRamp is now also available in 2 anti-slip surfaces, both aluminium
chequer plate and a resin surface, both variants featuring the ever popular 2M,
2.25M, 2.5M and 3.00M platform lengths.
Bespoke ramps can also be fabricated using additional rubber or Gripfast coatings
where durability and additional safety is paramount.
As well as extending our range of surfaces and coatings, the SpeedyRamp range
is now manufactured in 650, 800 and 1000mm platforms for added loading widths,
and safer loading.
Industries in which SpeedyRamp can be useful;
•   Gardening Equipment
•   Video and gaming machines
•   Floristry
•   Tyre dealers
•   Motorbike dealers
•   Parcel carriers
•   Foodstuff  transportation
•   Logistics
•   Wholesalers
•   Distribution
•   Cleaning equipment
•   Vending machines
•   Agriculture
SpeedyRamp Ltd, Speedwell Ind. Est, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN
Tel: 0800 458 4091     Fax: 01246 471277
Email: info@speedyramp.co.uk    Web: www.speedyramp.co.uk
Features
• Easy and light
• Easy to be disassembled
• Ergonomic design
• Can be installed on several vehicles of the same size
• Fully fitted with only two clips.
SL RAMPS WITH ANTI SLIP SURFACE
CODE WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT
SL65-2000 650 mm 2000 mm 1020 mm 300 Kg 26 Kg
SL65-2500 650 mm 2500 mm 1250 mm 300 Kg 30 Kg
SL83-2000 800 mm 2000 mm 1070 mm 300 Kg 28 Kg
SL83-2250 800 mm 2250 mm 1195 mm 300 Kg 33 Kg
SL83-2500 800 mm 2500 mm 1320 mm 300 Kg 38 Kg
SL83-3000 800 mm 3000 mm 1570 mm 300 Kg 43 Kg
SL84-2000 800 mm 2000 mm 1070 mm 450 Kg 30 Kg
SL84-2250 800 mm 2250 mm 1195 mm 450 Kg 36 Kg
SL84-2500 800 mm 2500 mm 1320 mm 450 Kg 43 Kg
SL84-3000 800 mm 3000 mm 1570 mm 450 Kg 48 Kg
SL86-2000 800 mm 2000 mm 1070 mm 600 Kg 33 Kg
SL86-2250 800 mm 2250 mm 1195 mm 600 Kg 39 Kg
SL86-2500 800 mm 2500 mm 1320 mm 600 Kg 46 Kg
SL86-3000 800 mm 3000 mm 1570 mm 600 Kg 51 Kg
SL100-200 1000 mm 2000 mm 1070 mm 400 Kg 42 Kg
SL100-225 1000 mm 2250 mm 1195 mm 400 Kg 47 Kg
SL100-250 1000 mm 2500 mm 1320 mm 400 Kg 52 Kg
SL100-300 1000 mm 3000 mm 1570 mm 400 Kg 57 Kg
SL160-200 1000 mm 2000 mm 1070 mm 600 Kg 45 Kg
SL160-225 1000 mm 2250 mm 1195 mm 600 Kg 50 Kg
SL160-250 1000 mm 2500 mm 1320 mm 600 Kg 55 Kg
SL160-300 1000 mm 3000 mm 1570 mm 600 Kg 60 Kg
SR RAMP WITH MESH SURFACE
CODE WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT
SR-65-2000 650 mm 2000 mm 1020 mm 300 Kg 17 Kg
SR65-2500 650 mm 2500 mm 1250 mm 300 Kg 21 Kg
SR-2000 800 mm 2000 mm 1070 mm 300 Kg 28 Kg
SR-2250 800 mm 2250 mm 1195 mm 300 Kg 33 Kg
SR-2500 800 mm 2500 mm 1320 mm 300 Kg 38 Kg
SR-3000 800 mm 3000 mm 1570 mm 300 Kg 43 Kg
Technical Specifications
Clipfast
Clipfast can be applied to
most* of the SpeedyRamp
range, which allows users
to easily remove the ramp
on and off any vehicle. With
miniumum tools needed,
and no impeding of loading/
offloading, Clipfast further
advances the users flexibility.
*Excludes some of the Pivot and
Loadmaster range.